REAR DISCHARGE FINISHING MOWER  Fa xL 1800

18


arie
Getypte tekst
FA XL 1800


REAR DISCHARGE FINISHING MOWER  Fa xL 2100

18


arie
Getypte tekst
FA XL 2100


FINISHING MOWER PARTS LIST

Fovka Description ras Description
No. Q'ty No. Q'ty
1 Blade Bolt M16x40 3 | 26 Hex Nut M8 6
2 Lock washer 16 12 27 Lock Washer 8 6
S Flat Washer 18 3 28 Flat Washer 8 6
- Cutting Blade 3 29 R.H. Pulley Guard 1
5 Hex Bolt M14x85 4 30 Hex Nut M10 24
6 Main Body 1 31 Lock Washer 10 24
7 Jockey Wheel Assembly 4 32 Flat Washer 10 24
7-1 Hex Bolt M14x155 4 33 Gearbox Mount Plate 1
7-2 Spacer 8 34 Hex Bolt M10x30 6
7-3 Sleeve 4 35 Pivot Bar 2
7-4 Hex Nut M14 4 36 Hex Nut M14 4
7-5 Wheel Yoke 4 37 Lock Washer 14 4
7-6 Wheel 4 38 Flat Washer 14 4
8 Lynch Pin 5 39 PTO 1
9 Cotter Pin ®5 1 40 Hex Bolt M12x45 2
10 Gearbox Hex Nut 1 41 Lock Nut M12 2
11 Main Output Pulley 1 42 Hex Bolt M10x35 12
12 Axle Beam Weldment 2 43 Hex Nut M24 8
13 Short Distance Spacer 8 44 Single Pulley 2
14 Long Distance Spacer 4 45 Belts 2
15 L.H. Pulley Guard 1 46 Spindle Assembly 3
16 Lock Nut M8 - 47 Hex Bolt M16x55 2
17 Manual Holder 1 48 Lift Bracket 4
18 Hex Bolt M8x20 2 49 Hitch Pin 2
19 Gearbox Base Plate 1 50 Lock Washer 22 2
20 Hex Nut M16 1y 51 Hex Nut M22 2
21 Flat Washer 16 9 22 Front Roller Assembly 1
22 Double Pulley 1 a3 Hex Bolt M10x25 2
23 Hex Bolt M16x45 2 54 Lift Arm 1
24 Gearbox 1 55 Center Hitch Pin. 1
25 PTO guard 1 56 Hex Bolt M16x110 1




